0
30
60
90
120
150
-/+180
-150

Ordinary
End Cap�
Products Wire at end Wire at side Wire at bottom
Aluminum Profile List
Section diagram installSizeProduct NO.
5.6×11.5mm
11.5
5.6
Electric iron
Solder the cable onto the PCB
The amount of glue is about1/3-1/2 of end cap.
Soldering
Put the wire into and inject glue into the end cap
Glue
Recommended Power Supplies
DVH75-24-P7-G1LS AL Waterproof Driver 75W 165×60×36.5mm220-240 DC24V 3.12A NO
DVH100-24-P7-G1 LS AL Waterproof Driver 100W 167×60×34.6mm220-240 DC24V 4.16A NO
DVH150-24-P7-G1 LS AL Waterproof Driver 150W 167×60×34.6mm220-240 DC24V 6.25A NO
DVH200-24-P7-G1LS AL Waterproof Driver 200W 216×65×39.5mm220-240 DC24V 8.33A NO
DVH300-24-P7-G1 LS AL Waterproof Driver 300W 265×65×39.5mm220-240 DC24V 12.5A NO
Item Number Description Input Voltage Output Voltage Dimmable Dimensions
03/5
1
2